Human Activities

Human Activities

Activities of Daily Living
Independent Living
Social Participation

Automobile Driving
Automobile Driver Examination

Diet Fads
Exercise

Muscle Stretching Exercises
Resistance Training

Leisure Activities

Holidays

Recreation
Camping
Dancing

Gardening

Hobbies

Play and Playthings

Video Games

Sports
Athletic Performance
Physical Endurance

Baseball
Basketball
Bicycling
Boxing
Football
Golf
Gymnastics
Hockey
Martial Arts
Tai Ji
Mountaineering
Racquet Sports
Tennis
Running
Jogging
Skating
Snow Sports
Skiing
Soccer
Swimming
Diving
Track and Field
Volleyball
Walking
Weight Lifting
Worestling

Sunbathing

Relaxation
Rest
Nudism

Physical Fitness

Retirement
Survival
Temperance
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13.50
13.50.500
13.50.750
13.125
13.125.299
13.287
13.350
13.350.249

13.350.500

13.450

13.450.345

13.450.642
13.450.642.159
13.450.642.287
13.450.642.378
13.450.642.469
13.450.642.693
13.450.642.693.930
13.450.642.845
13.450.642.845.54
13.450.642.845.54.600
13.450.642.845.110
13.450.642.845.117
13.450.642.845.140
13.450.642.845.210
13.450.642.845.300
13.450.642.845.400
13.450.642.845.417
13.450.642.845.475
13.450.642.845.560
13.450.642.845.560.500
13.450.642.845.582
13.450.642.845.600
13.450.642.845.600.900
13.450.642.845.610
13.450.642.845.610.320
13.450.642.845.700
13.450.642.845.787
13.450.642.845.787.500
13.450.642.845.800
13.450.642.845.869
13.450.642.845.869.110
13.450.642.845.925
13.450.642.845.932
13.450.642.845.940
13.450.642.845.950
13.450.642.845.975
13.450.642.922
13.450.769
13.450.769.647

13.548

13.621

13.702

13.784

13.828

E2.831.
N1.224.

E2.642.
G11.427.
E2.779.
G11.427.
E2.779.
G11.427.

J1.40.

L1.224.

G11.427.

12.233.

E2.190.

G11.427.
G11.427.

G11.427.
N6.230.

G11.427.

N1.400.

N2.421.
N6.850.

G7.610.

E2.831.

E2.831.

E2.779.

G11.427.
G11.427.

G11.427.

G11.427.



Human Activities
Travel

Travel
Expeditions
Medical Tourism
Work
Work Schedule Tolerance
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13.883
13.883.420
13.883.710
13.946
13.946.900

N5.300.



